Descrizione Generale:
Colore:

Materiale:

Modulo angolo:
Larghezza sedile:
Profondita seduta:
Altezza:

Modulo centrale:
Larghezza seduta:
Profondita seduta:
Altezza:

Modulo laterale:
Larghezza seduta:
Profondita seduta:
Altezza:

Cuscini

Colore cuscini:
Tavolo Caffe
Larghezza:
Profondita:

Altezza:

Condizioni prodotto:

Set salotto Bari 6Pz
Marrone

Sintetico di alta qualita

90 cm
90 cm
80 cm

62 cm
90 cm
80 cm

104 cm
90 cm
80 cm
Si
Sabbia

100 cm
74 cm
29 cm

Di mostra

N2

GARDEN’
LVING
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